Rang StNr.
1 16
2 80
3 34
4 15
5 31
6 71
7 33
8 74
9 39

10 26
11 48
12 62
13 47
14 37
15 10
16 40
17 20
18 14
19 63
20 81
21 46
22 27
23 29
24 19
25 9

26 35
27 49
28 22
29 24
30 77
31 13
32 69
33 66
34 60
35 18
36 72
37 44
38 12
39 11
40 51
41 17
42 36
43 21
44 58
45 30
46 73
47 53
48 82
49 64
50 56
51 43
52 38
53 25
54 45
55 4

Name

Kraut, Juirgen
Brandstetter, Rainer
Gneiting, Michael
Renzler, Claus
Landenberger, Dieter
Pfeiffer, Rainer
Hausch, Axel
Dressler, Holger
Noel, Fabrice
Wezel, Hannes
Gneiting, Rainer
Preuss, Bernhard
Blank, Klaus

Lintz, Christoph
Bartholomai, Peter
Walter, Dietmar
Wurm, Werner
Sopke, Hans-Peter
Baessler, Claus
Maierhofer, Thomas
Wanner-Braatz, Ingrid
Dobler, Reiner
Gottwald, Uwe
Raiser, Walter
Hufnagel, Kai
Schall, Markus
Feichtinger, Gerhard
Mdiller, Andreas
Heinrich, Martin
Winkler, Roland
Geibel, Bernd
Hartmann-Elbe, Beate
Jakoby, Horst
Musch, Andreas
Fabrig, Gabi
Meinzer, Thomas
Silber, Wolfgang
Huber, Erwin

Zitzer, Jirgen
Nuffer, Sabine
Weis, Norbert

Ho6rz, Hans-Ulrich
Eberhardt, Volker
Buck, Gebhard
Hoebelt-Krohmer, Gabriele
Flogaus, Wolfgang
Ziegler, Renate
Schweizer, Hermann
Baessler, Marcus
Schmid, Barbara
Dobler, Beate
Seiler, Heike
Junginger, Hans
Schween, Matti
Basarat, Polat

Kirchert Lauf
10 km am 19.09.2004
Jg. Verein / Ort
1966 TB Neuffen
1961 TB Neuffen

1977 TSV Frickenhausen

1974 TB Neckarhausen
1967 RSG Boblingen
1970 Feuerwehr NT
1967

1967 TSV Frickenhausen

1968 TB Neuffen
1953 LG Tiefenbach

1953 TSV Frickenhausen
1950 TSV Frickenhausen
1958 TSV Frickenhausen

1957 Neufferer Tale
1967 TB Neuffen

1961 TSV Frickenhausen

1951 TSV Linsenhofen
1956
1952 SPV 05 Ndrtingen

1967 TTSGV Grossbettlingen

1958 TG Nurtingen

1953 TSV Frickenhausen

1961 LG Tiefenbach
1948 RC Nrtingen
1967

1967 TB Neuffen

1950

1964 TSG Blankenloch

1961 TV Unterlenningen

1961 TSV Kdngen
1962

1965 TB Neuffen
1938 TG Nurtingen
1961 RC Nirtingen
1958 TB Neuffen

1970 TSV Frickenhausen

1964 TB Neuffen

1952 TU Frickenhausen
1952 TU Frickenhausen

1966 TB Neuffen

1952 LT Neuffener Téle
1954 SGEH

1960 TB Neuffen

1957 SGEH

1963 TB Neuffen

1960 SPV 05 Ndrtingen
1964 TB Neuffen

1946 LT Stausee Glems

1984 SPV 05 Ndrtingen
1967 TB Neuffen
1964 TB Neuffen
1964 TB Neuffen

1954 TV Unterlenningen

1967 SPV 05 Ndrtingen

1976 Atatirkspor Nartingen

Zeit
0:35:00
0:35:37
0:36:03
0:37:23
0:38:33
0:38:59
0:39:13
0:39:49
0:40:03
0:40:52
0:41:15
0:41:27
0:41:37
0:41:43
0:41:53
0:41:59
0:42:34
0:42:47
0:43:13
0:43:15
0:43:20
0:43:40
0:43:45
0:44:02
0:44:06
0:44:25
0:44:29
0:44:42
0:45:02
0:45:12
0:45:17
0:45:28
0:45:31
0:46:15
0:46:30
0:46:43
0:47:29
0:47:43
0:47:48
0:47:53
0:48:03
0:48:18
0:48:30
0:48:43
0:48:59
0:49:21
0:49:54
0:49:55
0:49:59
0:50:29
0:51:45
0:52:02
0:52:49
0:53:15
0:53:22

AK
M 30
M 40
M HK
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 40
M 40
M 30
M 40
M 50
M 40
M 50
M 30
W 40
M 50
M 40
M 50
M 30
M 30
M 50
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
W 30
M 60
M 40
W 40
M 30
M 40
M 50
M 50
W 30
M50
M 50
M 40
M 40
W 40
M 40
W 40
M 50
M HK
W 30
W 40
W 40
M 50
M 30
M HK
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Rang StNr.
56 76
57 23
58 42
59 28
60 6
61 5
62 8
63 79
64 78
65 52
66 54
67 70
68 67
69 3
70 41
71 32

Name

Born, Peter

Fischer, Elisabeth
Mais, Bernhard
Hiehler, Margaret
Grinwasser, Mario
Grinwasser, Saskia
Grinwasser, Thomas
Scheeff, Barbara
Scheeff, Glnter
Osswald, Beate
Kobe, Dorothea
Geissler, Alfred
Geissler, Gisela
Basarn, Umit Can
Mais, Gertrud
Moelders, Heidi

Kirchert Lauf
10 km am 19.09.2004

Jg. Verein / Ort
1948 LT Neuffener Téle
1942 TG Nurtingen
1954
1944 TG Nurtingen
1990 SPV 05 Ndrtingen
1993 SPV 05 Ndrtingen
1959 SPV 05 Ndrtingen
1956 LT Neuffener Téle
1952 LT Neuffener Téle
1967 TSV Raidwangen
1962 TSV Raidwangen
1941 SPV 05 Ndrtingen
1944 SPV 05 Ndrtingen
1982 Atatiirkspor Nirtingen
1955
1962 SPV 05 Ndrtingen

Zeit
0:53:37
0:53:38
0:54:39
0:55:50
0:55:54
0:57:22
0:57:23
0:57:26
0:57:27
0:57:33
1.02:54
1:11:16
1:11:35
1:14:35
1:14:30
1:14:30

AK
M 50
W 60
M 50
W 60
M JgA
W JgA
M 40
W 40
M 50
W 30
W 40
M 60
W 60
M HK
W 40
W 40



